
 

SCUSD 
Special Education Contacts 

 
Superintendent  

Lisa Allen 
superintendent@scusd.edu 

916-643-9010 
 

Chief Academic Officer 
Yvonne Wright 

yvonne-wright@scusd.edu 
916-643-9086 

 
Assistant Superintendent of 

Special Education, Innovation 
& Learning 

Krystal Thomas 
          Krystal-Thomas@scusd.edu 

916-643-9163 
 

SELPA Director 
Geovanni Linares 

Geovanni-Linares@scusd.edu 
916-643-9163 

 
Special Education Administrators of 

Teaching & Learning 
 

Dr. Leslie Hernandez 
Leslie-Hernandez@scusd.edu 

 
Bruce Hamilton 

   Bruce-hamilton@scusd.edu 
 

Krista Arata 
Krista-arata@scusd.edu 

 
Krystal Thomas 

Krystal-Thomas@scusd.edu 
 

Thien-Huong Hoang 
      Thien-Huong-Hoang@scusd.edu 

 
The Sacramento City Unified School District 
Board of Education will meet on the 1st and 

3rd Tuesdays of the month with special 
meetings called as needed. There is only one 

regular board meeting in the months of July and 
December. www.scusd.edu/ board-meetings 

Ombudsperson: 
https://www.scusd.edu/constituent-services 
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Joining the CAC gives you an opportunity to be heard and 
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